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 394,425,946
$12,334,388,893

 1,129,532

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,106

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 201,420,433 
$6,803,033,512 

 340 
 51.07 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING



 1,360  1,128,172
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 30,109,300 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 16,552,900 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 15,222,700 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 12,948,000 TD SECURITIES INC.
 9,919,300 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  12,258,500 
ENB  4,369,600 
SU  4,244,500 
CM  3,802,300 
TD  3,111,300 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 70,950,275 
$40,852,417 

 3,919 
 46.57%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 152,358,457
$70,981,571

 37,935

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,097

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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